
FIRST-YEAR 
SAMPLE SCHEDULE 

Professional  Development

Civi l  Procedure

Contracts

Torts

*Legal  Analysis ,  Wri t ing & Research I

Research Lab

COURSE CREDIT HOURS
0

4

4

4

4

1

COURSE CREDIT HOURS
1

4

4

3

3

0

Professional  Development

Criminal  Law

Property

Const i tut ional  Law I

*Legal  Analysis ,  Wri t ing & Research I I

Research Lab

O f f i c e  o f  A d m i s s i o n s

716-645-2907 |  law-admissions@buffalo.edu

www.law.buffalo.edu/admissions

JANUARY BRIDGE TERM - LAWR* II BEGINS
SPRING

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

AUGUST - ORIENTATION & LAWR* I BEGINS
FALL

LAWR I

Contracts 

Professional
Development 

Civil Procedure 

Torts

Research Lab

LAWR I

Contracts 

Civil Procedure

Torts

9:00am - 10:30am 

11:45am - 2:00pm

2:30pm - 3:45pm

9:00am - 11:15am

11:45pm - 2:00pm

2:15pm - 3:15pm

9:00am - 10:30am

11:45am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 11:15am

11:45pm - 2:00pm

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

LAWR II

Professional
Development

Constitutional Law I

Property 

Criminal Law 

Research Lab 

LAWR II

Constitutional Law I

Property 

Criminal Law 

9:00am - 10:30am

11:00am - 12:00pm

1:00pm - 2:30pm

9:00am - 11:15am

1:00pm - 3:15pm

3:30pm - 4:30pm 

9:00am - 10:30am

1:00pm - 2:30pm

9:00am - 11:15am

1:00pm - 3:15pm

I m p o r t a n t  N o t e :  T h i s  i s  a  s a m p l e  s c h e d u l e .  C o u r s e  d a y s  a n d  m e e t i n g  t i m e s  c h a n g e  a n n u a l l y .


